
Fascia Grad. Spec. Pos. Grad. Identif. Cognome Nome Data Nascita
Prov. 

Nascita

Punt. 

Serv. 

Preg.

Punt. 

Prec.

Punt. 

Abil.

Punt. 

Serv.

4 EEEE G 1 FG/86837 NOTARANGELO               LUCIA             23/03/1977 FG 0 0 40 12

4 EEEE G 2 FG/86835 FANUELE                   ISABELLA          27/09/1977 FG 0 0 40 12

4 EEEE G 3 FG/86842 TATTOLI                   PATRIZIA          31/01/1982 BA 0 0 42 12

4 EEEE G 4 FG/86845 PISONE                    RACHELE           18/09/1984 FG 0 0 42 12

4 EEEE G 5 FG/86836 ABBASCIANO                LETIZIA           17/06/1986 BA 0 0 41 12

4 EEEE G 6 FG/86826 CANFORA                   DENISE            06/08/1985 BN 0 0 42 0

4 EEEE G 7 FG/86821 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 0 0 42 0

4 EEEE G 8 FG/86822 POTENZA                   ANNA RITA         22/05/1984 FG 0 0 41 0

4 EEEE G 9 FG/77549 DEL LATTE                 VALERIA           27/01/1981 PZ 0 0 17 0

4 EEEE H 1 FG/86837 NOTARANGELO               LUCIA             23/03/1977 FG 0 0 40 12

4 EEEE H 2 FG/86835 FANUELE                   ISABELLA          27/09/1977 FG 0 0 40 12

4 EEEE H 3 FG/86842 TATTOLI                   PATRIZIA          31/01/1982 BA 0 0 42 12

4 EEEE H 4 FG/86845 PISONE                    RACHELE           18/09/1984 FG 0 0 42 12

4 EEEE H 5 FG/86836 ABBASCIANO                LETIZIA           17/06/1986 BA 0 0 41 12

4 EEEE H 6 FG/86826 CANFORA                   DENISE            06/08/1985 BN 0 0 42 0

4 EEEE H 7 FG/86821 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 0 0 42 0

4 EEEE H 8 FG/86822 POTENZA                   ANNA RITA         22/05/1984 FG 0 0 41 0

4 EEEE H 9 FG/77549 DEL LATTE                 VALERIA           27/01/1981 PZ 0 0 17 0

4 EEEE I 1 FG/86837 NOTARANGELO               LUCIA             23/03/1977 FG 0 0 40 12

4 EEEE I 2 FG/86835 FANUELE                   ISABELLA          27/09/1977 FG 0 0 40 12

4 EEEE I 3 FG/86842 TATTOLI                   PATRIZIA          31/01/1982 BA 0 0 42 12

4 EEEE I 4 FG/86845 PISONE                    RACHELE           18/09/1984 FG 0 0 42 12

4 EEEE I 5 FG/86836 ABBASCIANO                LETIZIA           17/06/1986 BA 0 0 41 12

4 EEEE I 6 FG/86826 CANFORA                   DENISE            06/08/1985 BN 0 0 42 0

4 EEEE I 7 FG/86821 ROMAGNOLI                 ANGELA            10/02/1984 FG 0 0 42 0

4 EEEE I 8 FG/86822 POTENZA                   ANNA RITA         22/05/1984 FG 0 0 41 0

4 EEEE I 9 FG/77549 DEL LATTE                 VALERIA           27/01/1981 PZ 0 0 17 0

Graduatoria Aggiuntiva Sostegno Personale 



Punt. 

Tit.

Punt. 

Totale
Sup. Anno Ins.

Anno 

Trasf.

6 58 S 2012 0

6 58 S 2012 0

3 57 S 2012 0

0 54 S 2012 0

0 53 S 2012 0

0 42 S 2012 0

0 42 S 2012 0

0 41 S 2012 0

6 23 S 2012 0

6 58 S 2012 0

6 58 S 2012 0

3 57 S 2012 0

0 54 S 2012 0

0 53 S 2012 0

0 42 S 2012 0

0 42 S 2012 0

0 41 S 2012 0

6 23 S 2012 0

6 58 S 2012 0

6 58 S 2012 0

3 57 S 2012 0

0 54 S 2012 0

0 53 S 2012 0

0 42 S 2012 0

0 42 S 2012 0

0 41 S 2012 0

6 23 S 2012 0


